Product Data Sheet

O-RING KIT 321306

Description: O-RING KIT

SKU: 321306

OEM: 3252721

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS
Product Class: TURBOS & RELATED
UPC Code: 193807080983

Sell Pack: 1EA

Weight: 0.76 LBS

Package Dimensions (LxWxH): 7 x 2 x 7 inches
Warranty: 2 Years

Turbocharger O-Ring Kit
Caterpillar 3406E / C15 / C16 / C18 Series application

E-Catalog Pages:
Catalog Page Description

Caterpillar Engine 2019
Turbocharger - 3406E / C15/ C16 / C18 Series

Consists Of:

Description Quantity

331369 1013125 AIR INLET GASKET 1

331214 1262702 @ TURBOCHARGER OIL DRAIN GASKET 1
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331213 1986068 TURBOCHARGER OIL PRESSURE GASKET 1

321280 7J9108 . O-RING 1
o =

340015 2N2765 I SCREW 4

331301 4N0699 AFTERCOOLER GASKET 1

EF30190 21209 O O-RING 1

321209 1142687 - O-RING 1

321305 1367226 A O-RING 1
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321233 5H7704
321228 2M9780
340061 2N2766
331212 154295

O-RING

O-RING

NUT

TURBOCHARRGER GASKET

321306

Cross Reference:
Manufacturer
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR

OEM Number

110-4901
1104901
140-9877
1409877
170-7516
1707516
189-5391
1895391
213-8203
2138203
217-2332
2172332
241-0825
2410825
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CATERPILLAR 325-2721
CATERPILLAR 3252721
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