# **O-RING KIT**

## 321306

Description:	O-RING KIT
SKU:	321306
OEM:	3252721
Product Group:	ENGINE PARTS
Product Class:	TURBOS & RELATED
UPC Code:	193807080983
Sell Pack:	1 EA
Weight:	0.76 LBS
Package Dimensions (LxWxH):	7 x 2 x 7 inches
Warranty:	2 Years

### **Details:**

Turbocharger O-Ring Kit Caterpillar 3406E / C15 / C16 / C18 Series application

E-Catalog Pages:		
Catalog Page	Description	
	<b>Caterpillar Engine 2019</b> Turbocharger - 3406E / C15 / C16 / C18 Series	

Consists Of:				
SKU	OEM	Image	Description	Quantity
<u>331369</u>	1013125		AIR INLET GASKET	1
<u>331214</u>	1262702		TURBOCHARGER OIL DRAIN GASKET	1

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

# **O-RING KIT**

### 321306

<u>331213</u>	1986068		TURBOCHARGER OIL PRESSURE GASKET	1
<u>321280</u>	7J9108	ALIMOUS MES	O-RING	1
<u>340015</u>	2N2765	PALINO	SCREW	4
<u>331301</u>	4N0699	PAINAUS	AFTERCOOLER GASKET	1
<u>EF30190</u>	21209	Paris	O-RING	1
<u>321209</u>	1142687	OALIMOU PARS	O-RING	1
<u>321305</u>	1367226	PAIMO	O-RING	1

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

# **O-RING KIT**

## 321306

<u>321233</u>	5H7704	PAL IN COST	O-RING	2
<u>321228</u>	2M9780	$\bigcirc$	O-RING	1
<u>340061</u>	2N2766	PAIIMOSTRIES	NUT	4
<u>331212</u>	1\$4295	P. N. Constants	TURBOCHARRGER GASKET	1

Cross Reference:	
Manufacturer	OEM Number
CATERPILLAR	110-4901
CATERPILLAR	1104901
CATERPILLAR	140-9877
CATERPILLAR	1409877
CATERPILLAR	170-7516
CATERPILLAR	1707516
CATERPILLAR	189-5391
CATERPILLAR	1895391
CATERPILLAR	213-8203
CATERPILLAR	2138203
CATERPILLAR	217-2332
CATERPILLAR	2172332
CATERPILLAR	241-0825
CATERPILLAR	2410825

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI INDUSTRIES		Product Data Sheet	
O-RING KIT		321306	
CATERPILLAR	325-2721		
CATERPILLAR	3252721		

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.